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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings In Each Division

Year-To-Date Scratch Team
Place # Team Name WON Pins Avg
Boys Varsity

1 1 Oregon Boys 34 26801 1116
2 3 Dakota - Boys 28 25639 1073
3 2 Dixon - Boys 21 21988 1043
4 4 Rockford Christian - Boys 12 19591 955
5 5 South Beloit - Boys 0 18428 801
6 10 No Team 0 0 0

Boys JV

1 6 Oregon JV 40 22938 1041
2 7 Dixon JV 19 8161 703
3 8 Dakota - BJV 16 8989 691
4 9 South Beloit JV 0 626 297
5 11 Rkfd Christian - JV 0 0 0
6 12 No Team 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Boys Varsity

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
1255 Oregon Boys 3453 Oregon Boys
1184 Dakota - Boys 3410 Dakota - Boys
1166 Dixon - Boys 3295 Dixon - Boys
1108 Rockford Christian - Boys 3096 Rockford Christian - Boys

881 South Beloit - Boys 2479 South Beloit - Boys
Team Division #2 - Boys JV

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
1061 Oregon JV 3092 Oregon JV

807 Dixon JV 2229 Dixon JV
Boys Varsity

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 279 Jacob Holste 750 Clark Bonnewell

279 Clark Bonnewell 737 Jacob Holste
266 Caden Elmer 713 Mats Tuneberg
264 Brandon Rowe 690 Caden Elmer
257 Cody Geil 686 Roberto Hernandez

Boys JV
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 245 Ethan Smice 630 Sebastian Alford
241 Caleb Brooks 588 Aiden Currier
233 Sebastian Alford 574 Ethan Smice
224 Roberto Hernandez 568 Matthew Stahl
222 Matthew Stahl 561 Codey Dunbar

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Oregon Boys

237 Stylar Long 194 4077 21 603 578 0
245 Codey Dunbar 168 1010 6 511 501 0
242 Brandon Rowe 198 4169 21 607 582 0
240 Gavvin Surmo 190 4009 21 575 550 0
250 Matthew Stahl 190 1901 10 582 568 0
241 Brady Davis 176 3703 21 545 520 0
218 Roberto Hernandez 178 4094 23 560 533 0
247 Bryan Immel 173 2604 15 528 509 0

51 Xander Garcia 198 596 3 598 591 0
52 Aiden Currier 212 638 3 640 633 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

2 - Dixon - Boys
93 Wyatt Miller 169 3563 21 517 492 0
29 Sam Gringras 130 2731 21 413 388 0
92 Cody Geil 194 4084 21 596 571 0
95 David Laird 177 3726 21 546 521 0

286 Owen Haverland 159 2551 16 489 469 0
109 Clark Bonnewell 214 4512 21 648 623 0

97 Oliver Haverland 164 821 5 499 490 0
3 - Dakota - Boys

82 Jackson Schaaf 174 1224 7 526 515 0
18 Nolan Knox 168 3869 23 525 498 160 166 326
12 Jacob Holste 210 5049 24 648 620 198 217 218 633
24 Hunter Dieken 175 4201 24 551 523 175 172 151 498

282 Levi McPeck 147 2949 20 455 431 122 177 168 467
111 Caden Elmer 199 4783 24 617 589 194 204 213 611

1 Joe Perez 163 3272 20 500 476 119 201 166 486
59 Carson Grey 144 144 1 436 431 0
60 Cody Holdname 148 148 1 448 443 148 148

4 - Rockford Christian - Boys
14 Miles Forss 139 2931 21 429 404 177 138 146 461
15 Elijah Varble 165 3473 21 511 486 193 167 230 590

267 Bryce Wentz 180 3791 21 553 528 196 210 174 580
19 Trevor Fryer 127 2671 21 401 376 88 126 135 349

105 Mats Tuneberg 217 4561 21 671 646 167 194 215 576
279 Blind 127 1145 9 391 378 0

58 Devan Bruggeman 169 1019 6 511 501 168 164 208 540
5 - South Beloit - Boys

2 JT Sanders 129 1943 15 397 378 0
116 Max Bartholme 104 2516 24 319 291 0
112 Reece Binder 189 4539 24 591 563 0

3 James Strong 156 3602 23 480 453 0
4 Seth Basque 100 2101 21 323 298 0

117 Zach Willis 123 2589 21 387 362 0
84 Blind 117 707 6 355 345 0
48 Synai Jimenez 93 281 3 283 276 0

236 Blind 150 150 1 454 449 0
6 - Oregon JV

244 Roberto Hernandez 224 224 1 676 671 0
22 Aiden Currier 161 2582 16 496 476 0
55 Nolan Page 154 462 3 468 461 0
25 Caleb Ehrler 167 2179 13 509 492 0
26 Sebastian Alford 176 2474 14 535 517 0

251 Ethan Smice 159 3357 21 483 458 0
27 Matthew Stahl 180 2532 14 545 527 0

246 Codey Dunbar 168 2532 15 510 491 0
248 Immanuel Arellano 145 1602 11 442 427 0

49 Xander Garcia 166 1992 12 513 497 0
53 RJ Keene 167 1508 9 508 495 0
54 Caleb Brooks 168 506 3 508 501 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

7 - Dixon JV
287 Oliver Haverland 146 1761 12 444 428 0
106 Ben Zimmerman 119 1799 15 361 342 0
107 Derek Fitzanko 120 1445 12 370 354 0

56 David Szeszycki 114 1033 9 347 334 0
57 Kenny Sims 84 1272 15 258 239 0

186 Blind 120 360 3 366 359 0
96 Owen Haverland 163 491 3 493 486 0

8 - Dakota - BJV
5 Cody Penticoff 136 2859 21 429 404 0

280 Andrew Davis 109 2303 21 337 312 0
269 Carson Grey 127 2550 20 394 370 0
283 Joe Perez 151 604 4 460 452 0

16 Levi McPeek 168 673 4 510 502 0
9 - South Beloit JV

6 Sinayi Jimenez 103 311 3 313 306 0
20 Jesse Albright 89 719 8 271 259 0
50 JT Sanders 105 317 3 319 312 0

10 - No Team

11 - Rkfd Christian - JV

12 - No Team

Girls Summary Information

Minimum 16 games needed to Qualify for Top 10

Average List of Regular Team Members
] Boys   Division 1: Boys Varsity

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Pins
Mats Tuneberg 4561 21 217 254 713 167 194 215 576 4561
Clark Bonnewell 4512 21 214 279 750 0 4512
Aiden Currier 638 3 212 225 638 0 638
Jacob Holste 5049 24 210 279 737 198 217 218 633 5049
Caden Elmer 4783 24 199 266 690 194 204 213 611 4783
Xander Garcia 596 3 198 235 596 0 596
Brandon Rowe 4169 21 198 264 667 0 4169
Cody Geil 4084 21 194 257 644 0 4084
Stylar Long 4077 21 194 228 634 0 4077
Gavvin Surmo 4009 21 190 231 647 0 4009
Matthew Stahl 1901 10 190 248 631 0 1901
Reece Binder 4539 24 189 254 637 0 4539
Bryce Wentz 3791 21 180 254 602 196 210 174 580 3791
Roberto Hernandez 4094 23 178 256 686 0 4094
David Laird 3726 21 177 221 591 0 3726
Brady Davis 3703 21 176 223 574 0 3703
Hunter Dieken 4201 24 175 222 571 175 172 151 498 4201
Jackson Schaaf 1224 7 174 203 578 0 1224
Bryan Immel 2604 15 173 207 558 0 2604
Devan Bruggeman 1019 6 169 209 540 168 164 208 540 1019
Wyatt Miller 3563 21 169 219 589 0 3563
Codey Dunbar 1010 6 168 212 533 0 1010
Nolan Knox 3869 23 168 233 540 160 166 326 3869
Elijah Varble 3473 21 165 230 590 193 167 230 590 3473
Oliver Haverland 821 5 164 189 475 0 821
Joe Perez 3272 20 163 233 592 119 201 166 486 3272
Owen Haverland 2551 16 159 233 605 0 2551
James Strong 3602 23 156 213 590 0 3602
Blind 150 1 150 150 150 0 150
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Pins
Cody Holdname 148 1 148 148 148 148 148 148
Levi McPeck 2949 20 147 189 496 122 177 168 467 2949
Carson Grey 144 1 144 144 144 0 144
Miles Forss 2931 21 139 190 511 177 138 146 461 2931
Sam Gringras 2731 21 130 202 468 0 2731
JT Sanders 1943 15 129 156 432 0 1943
Blind 1145 9 127 150 434 0 1145
Trevor Fryer 2671 21 127 174 430 88 126 135 349 2671
Zach Willis 2589 21 123 158 432 0 2589
Blind 707 6 117 150 416 0 707
Max Bartholme 2516 24 104 141 381 0 2516
Seth Basque 2101 21 100 143 369 0 2101
Synai Jimenez 281 3 93 127 281 0 281

] Boys   Division 2: Boys JV
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Pins
Roberto Hernandez 224 1 224 224 224 0 224
Matthew Stahl 2532 14 180 222 568 0 2532
Sebastian Alford 2474 14 176 233 630 0 2474
Codey Dunbar 2532 15 168 216 561 0 2532
Caleb Brooks 506 3 168 241 506 0 506
Levi McPeek 673 4 168 201 511 0 673
Caleb Ehrler 2179 13 167 216 554 0 2179
RJ Keene 1508 9 167 196 521 0 1508
Xander Garcia 1992 12 166 211 549 0 1992
Owen Haverland 491 3 163 182 491 0 491
Aiden Currier 2582 16 161 202 588 0 2582
Ethan Smice 3357 21 159 245 574 0 3357
Nolan Page 462 3 154 176 462 0 462
Joe Perez 604 4 151 201 474 0 604
Oliver Haverland 1761 12 146 180 510 0 1761
Immanuel Arellano 1602 11 145 179 453 0 1602
Cody Penticoff 2859 21 136 201 491 0 2859
Carson Grey 2550 20 127 172 470 0 2550
Derek Fitzanko 1445 12 120 154 430 0 1445
Blind 360 3 120 120 360 0 360
Ben Zimmerman 1799 15 119 181 424 0 1799
David Szeszycki 1033 9 114 162 393 0 1033
Andrew Davis 2303 21 109 154 382 0 2303
JT Sanders 317 3 105 112 317 0 317
Sinayi Jimenez 311 3 103 119 311 0 311
Jesse Albright 719 8 89 124 309 0 719
Kenny Sims 1272 15 84 131 313 0 1272
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